Box 2239,

DAR ES SALAAM

Dear Sir,

RE: AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS (S.A.)

BOUNDARY WALL ON PLOT NO. 163/50 MIRAMBO STREET, DAR ES SAIAAM

CERfIFICATE NO. 4 (FINAL)

We have today issued our certificate No. 4 (Final) to M/s M.E. Kimambo

for the sum of Shs: 96,093.75 (Shillings. Ninety Six thousand ninety
three anfi cents seventy five only) for works done on the above site.

We are enclosing herewith an original and one copy of our certificate
No. 4 (Final . ‘

By g copy of this letter we are instructing M/s M.E. Kimambo to request

payment of the same from you.